例表

                                    2010-2011  学年第 一 学期邀请专家讲座申请汇总表
	月
	日
	时间
	地点
	专家、名字、头衔
	内容


	需研究生/本科生 人数
	邀请教研室

（邀请人EMAIL）

	10
	9
	14:30
	1-213
	XXX
中国XX学会常务理事
	关于XXX研究的几个问题

	需研究生15人
本科生30人
	XXX教研室
XXX@163.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


